
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2024 Coast to Coast Championship

Teams
Couples 1st 700: Team Poison (Tauranga)

Newcomer DWAS
Lead 3rd 393: Liam Butler (Auckland Counties & Cit

Lead 2nd 609: moroni williams (Waikato)

Lead 1st 627: Martin Parrish (Waikato)

Follow 3rd 613: Maria Kingi (Rotorua)

Follow 2nd 386: Gabrielle Weilert (Waikato)

Follow 1st 632: Anna Nelson (Tauranga)

Intermediate B DWAS
Lead 3rd 394: Arron Prattley (Fevah Modern Jive - C

Lead 2nd 601: Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North)

Lead 1st 333: Hayden Love (Palmerston North)

Follow 3rd 297: Emily Jenner (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 237: Georgia Coburn (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 1st 246: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)

Intermediate A DWAS
Lead 3rd 286: Alex Woodford (Wellington)

Lead 2nd 274: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington)

Lead 1st 275: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Follow 3rd 232: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 625: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Follow 1st 261: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)
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Advanced B DWAS
Lead 3rd 331: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 2nd 303: Michael Onland (Palmerston North)

Lead 1st 226: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 314: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 204: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 1st 391: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Advanced A DWAS
Lead 3rd 370: Scott Clausen (Auckland Counties & C

Lead 2nd 615: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 606: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)

Follow 3rd 616: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Follow 2nd 623: Emily Richardson  (Auckland Counties

Follow 1st 631: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties 

Champion DWAS
Lead 3rd 634: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Lead 2nd 603: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)

Lead 1st 325: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North

Follow 3rd 238: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Follow 2nd 378: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Follow 1st 313: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
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Pro-Am Follow
Couples 3rd 238: Toni Rendell (Tauranga) 393: Liam Butler (Auckland Counties & Cit

Couples 2nd 313: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 612: David MAY (Rotorua)

Couples 1st 361: Rachel Lattie (Waikato) 609: moroni williams (Waikato)

Pro-Am Lead
Couples 3rd 316: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Rangitoto Is) 629: Kerry Shaw (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 325: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 371: Emma Jarvis (Fevah Modern Jive - Chr

Couples 1st 603: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 386: Gabrielle Weilert (Waikato)

45 & Over Advanced
Couples 3rd 277: Michael Lepper (Tauranga) 361: Rachel Lattie (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 603: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 238: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 315: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest) 314: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

45 & Over New/Int
Couples 3rd 265: George Gray (Tauranga) 266: Karen Knauf (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 193: Berni McBride (Auckland NorWest) 376: Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 200: Garth Moran (Tauranga) 245: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)

Battle of the Same
Couples 3rd 390: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 226: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 391: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington) 378: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Couples 1st 342: Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest) 313: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
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Triples
Couples 3rd 334: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest) 310: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest) 331: Aj Samson (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 315: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest) 314: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest) 313: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 204: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest) 603: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest) 342: Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)

Music Mashup
Couples 3rd 226: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 313: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 615: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 204: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 274: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington) 378: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)

Lucky Dip
Couples 3rd 363: Jerry Drummond (Auckland NorWest) 334: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 615: Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest) 243: Nixie Jackson (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 316: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Rangitoto Is) 391: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Ultimate Dancer (FINAL)
Lead 3rd 316: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Rangitoto Is)

Lead 2nd 606: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North)

Lead 1st 226: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 3rd 354: Lucy Bekker  (Auckland NorWest)

Follow 2nd 221: Lucy Smith (Waikato)

Follow 1st 305: Ren Pritchard (Australia)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 393: Liam Butler (Auckland Counties & Cit 182: Arlea Olson (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 298: Jay Bradley  (Tauranga) 611: Alex Morris (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 609: moroni williams (Waikato) 307: Jasmine Kong (Rotorua)
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Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 163: Sarah Areina (Ceroc NZ) 297: Emily Jenner (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 617: Eben Krissansen-Totton (Auckland Nor 237: Georgia Coburn (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 601: Dallas Tautu (Palmerston North) 602: Alaina Tautu (Palmerston North)

Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 343: Callum Riddle (Auckland NorWest) 261: Breana Ahern (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 390: Stephen Taylor (Waikato) 310: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 274: Alexa Patterson (iDance Wellington) 334: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest)

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 226: Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 314: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 303: Michael Onland (Palmerston North) 625: Lily Wang (Auckland Central)

Couples 1st 286: Alex Woodford (Wellington) 391: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 366: Thane Feasey (Waikato) 616: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 370: Scott Clausen (Auckland Counties & C 623: Emily Richardson  (Auckland Counties

Couples 1st 606: Trent Pedley (Palmerston North) 221: Lucy Smith (Waikato)

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 634: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 631: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties 

Couples 2nd 619: Ethan Butler (Auckland NorWest) 342: Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 1st 325: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 378: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston North)
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